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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
11/11/2022 - 18:59 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:50.69 264 38.77 41.68 50.85 39.39
2. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:55.71 242 37.13 45.43 50.24 42.91
3. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:58.86 230 40.12 46.69 52.22 39.83
4. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 3:13.72 181 1:37.60 43.84
5. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 3:19.41 166 48.72 48.61 58.56 43.52
6. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 3:58.84 96

DSQ GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 43.53 53.59 57.23
DSQ PANTELIC, Vuk 11 Mornar
DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 51.80 57.50 1:04.22

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:41.38 313 34.45 43.68 48.09 35.16
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 2:52.51 256 36.23 46.59 49.14 40.55
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:52.88 255 38.56 45.59 46.90 41.83
4. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:56.29 240 38.49 46.04 53.00 38.76
5. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 3:00.85 222 40.18 45.64 56.44 38.59
6. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:07.46 200 44.40 50.38 54.87 37.81
7. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.25 194 46.23 49.59 50.09 43.34
8. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 3:10.07 191 40.27 48.68 54.46 46.66
9. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 3:34.13 134 51.04 56.22 57.44 49.43

10. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 3:36.97 128 47.28 58.83 1:06.42 44.44
DSQ JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 44.31 53.06 59.88
DSQ MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 46.30 51.71 1:00.95
DSQ CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April
DNF PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:20.70 473 29.23 37.47 39.92 34.08
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:26.65 417 32.78 39.46 40.24 34.17
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:30.79 384 34.47 37.83 44.04 34.45
4. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.92 383 33.02 40.32 42.59 34.99
5. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:32.24 373 34.25 38.13 45.41 34.45
6. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:34.23 359 31.27 38.35 43.70 40.91
7. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:37.19 339 32.56 39.82 47.46 37.35
8. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:39.52 324 32.98 44.62 44.39 37.53
9. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:40.79 316 35.28 43.46 46.86 35.19

10. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:43.67 300 37.13 40.33 49.54 36.67
11. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:44.10 298 35.70 42.97 49.23 36.20
12. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 2:47.04 282 35.51 43.62 51.20 36.71
13. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.17 267 34.54 47.95 47.87 39.81
14. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:50.25 267 38.23 41.45 52.20 38.37
15. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:51.09 263 38.67 43.22 53.15 36.05
16. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 2:52.61 256 35.44 42.20 53.63 41.34
17. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:54.75 246 38.87 46.83 48.36 40.69
18. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:00.04 225 40.48 49.78 48.41 41.37
19. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.20 200 35.68 47.26 58.02 46.24
20. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 3:08.26 197 37.83 51.52 53.22 45.69

DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 37.32 40.02 54.98
DSQ VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April
DSQ KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 34.95 45.56 51.65
DSQ DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 2:53.70 38.73 45.58
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:55.38 33.90 50.29 50.03 41.16
DSQ STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 3:04.37 40.10 48.47 50.54 45.26
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:07.86 630 28.26 32.32 38.54 28.74
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 2:10.10 598 27.84 35.06 36.99 30.21
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 2:13.13 558 28.42 34.92 38.51 31.28
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.17 557 27.71 35.56 40.02 29.88
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:14.87 537 28.66 35.01 41.39 29.81
6. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:16.33 520 29.33 37.32 38.16 31.52
7. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:17.44 507 30.88 36.89 37.50 32.17
8. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.43 486 28.93 36.12 41.40 32.98
9. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:19.88 481 29.29 37.79 41.00 31.80

10. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:21.29 467 30.05 40.09 37.46 33.69
11. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:22.06 459 29.54 36.78 39.31 36.43
12. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.08 449 31.28 34.81 45.87 31.12
13. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.28 420 30.15 40.51 40.76 34.86
14. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:27.45 411 31.97 38.31 41.91 35.26
15. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.42 403 30.12 40.96 42.26 35.08
16. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:31.34 380 38.60 36.84 46.03 29.87
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.42 364 33.31 43.00 40.13 36.98
18. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:35.27 351 44.13 35.68
19. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 2:36.98 340 33.54 40.86 47.07 35.51
20. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:37.48 337 32.17 40.99 50.19 34.13
21. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:42.49 307 34.43 43.29 46.66 38.11
22. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 2:43.99 298 32.98 46.07 46.96 37.98

DSQ JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 35.23 43.39 47.54
DSQ VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 BPK 33.18 52.35 53.89
DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 38.97
DSQ KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.02 36.26 47.43
DSQ PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:10.16 27.58 34.84 38.53 29.21

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 2:07.86 630 28.26 32.32 38.54 28.74
2. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 2:10.10 598 27.84 35.06 36.99 30.21
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 2:13.13 558 28.42 34.92 38.51 31.28
4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:13.17 557 27.71 35.56 40.02 29.88
5. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 2:14.87 537 28.66 35.01 41.39 29.81
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 11. April 2:15.74 526 28.15 37.02 37.73 32.84
7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:16.33 520 29.33 37.32 38.16 31.52
8. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 2:17.44 507 30.88 36.89 37.50 32.17
9. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:18.09 500 32.33 35.76 37.28 32.72

10. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:18.29 498 28.47 38.00 37.48 34.34
11. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.43 486 28.93 36.12 41.40 32.98
12. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Partizan 2:19.88 481 29.29 37.79 41.00 31.80
13. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:20.70 473 29.23 37.47 39.92 34.08
14. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Partizan 2:21.29 467 30.05 40.09 37.46 33.69
15. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:21.95 460 29.66 36.31 40.96 35.02
16. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 2:22.06 459 29.54 36.78 39.31 36.43
17. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:23.08 449 31.28 34.81 45.87 31.12
18. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Partizan 2:24.15 439 28.39 35.25 45.32 35.19
19. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.28 420 30.15 40.51 40.76 34.86
20. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:26.65 417 32.78 39.46 40.24 34.17
21. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 2:27.45 411 31.97 38.31 41.91 35.26
22. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.42 403 30.12 40.96 42.26 35.08
23. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 2:30.79 384 34.47 37.83 44.04 34.45
24. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 2:30.92 383 33.02 40.32 42.59 34.99
25. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 2:31.34 380 38.60 36.84 46.03 29.87
26. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:32.24 373 34.25 38.13 45.41 34.45
27. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:33.42 364 33.31 43.00 40.13 36.98
28. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 2:34.23 359 31.27 38.35 43.70 40.91
29. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 2:35.27 351 44.13 35.68
30. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 2:36.98 340 33.54 40.86 47.07 35.51
31. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:37.19 339 32.56 39.82 47.46 37.35
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

32. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 2:37.48 337 32.17 40.99 50.19 34.13
33. TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 2:39.52 324 32.98 44.62 44.39 37.53
34. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 2:40.79 316 35.28 43.46 46.86 35.19
35. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 2:41.38 313 34.45 43.68 48.09 35.16
36. LJUBICIC, Boris 07 Mornar 2:42.49 307 34.43 43.29 46.66 38.11
37. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 2:43.67 300 37.13 40.33 49.54 36.67
38. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Barakuda 2:43.99 298 32.98 46.07 46.96 37.98
39. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 2:44.10 298 35.70 42.97 49.23 36.20
40. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 2:47.04 282 35.51 43.62 51.20 36.71
41. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.17 267 34.54 47.95 47.87 39.81
42. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 2:50.25 267 38.23 41.45 52.20 38.37
43. ELEK, Ognjen 11 11. April 2:50.69 264 38.77 41.68 50.85 39.39
44. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 2:51.09 263 38.67 43.22 53.15 36.05
45. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Panta Rei 2:52.51 256 36.23 46.59 49.14 40.55
46. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 2:52.61 256 35.44 42.20 53.63 41.34
47. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 2:52.88 255 38.56 45.59 46.90 41.83
48. TODOROVIC, Mihajlo 09 Bonatti 2:54.75 246 38.87 46.83 48.36 40.69
49. BANJANIN, Lazar 11 11. April 2:55.71 242 37.13 45.43 50.24 42.91
50. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 2:56.29 240 38.49 46.04 53.00 38.76
51. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 2:58.86 230 40.12 46.69 52.22 39.83
52. JAKSIC, Luka 09 11. April 3:00.04 225 40.48 49.78 48.41 41.37
53. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 3:00.85 222 40.18 45.64 56.44 38.59
54. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.20 200 35.68 47.26 58.02 46.24
55. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 3:07.46 200 44.40 50.38 54.87 37.81
56. MILUNOVIC, Lazar 09 Panta Rei 3:08.26 197 37.83 51.52 53.22 45.69
57. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.25 194 46.23 49.59 50.09 43.34
58. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 3:10.07 191 40.27 48.68 54.46 46.66
59. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 BPK 3:13.72 181 1:37.60 43.84
60. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 3:19.41 166 48.72 48.61 58.56 43.52
61. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 3:34.13 134 51.04 56.22 57.44 49.43
62. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 3:36.97 128 47.28 58.83 1:06.42 44.44
63. DESPOTOVIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 3:58.84 96

DSQ GLUSAC, Uros 11 Panta Rei 43.53 53.59 57.23
DSQ JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 44.31 53.06 59.88
DSQ MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 46.30 51.71 1:00.95
DSQ JACIMOVIC, Relja 07 Partizan 35.23 43.39 47.54
DSQ PANTELIC, Vuk 11 Mornar
DSQ VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 BPK 33.18 52.35 53.89
DSQ COLIC, Uros 11 Usce 51.80 57.50 1:04.22
DSQ DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 37.32 40.02 54.98
DSQ VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 38.97
DSQ CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April
DSQ VERBIC, Karol 09 11. April
DSQ KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 31.02 36.26 47.43
DSQ KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 34.95 45.56 51.65
DSQ PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 2:10.16 27.58 34.84 38.53 29.21
DSQ DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Partizan 2:53.70 38.73 45.58
DSQ KOVACEVIC, Andrija 08 BPK 2:55.38 33.90 50.29 50.03 41.16
DSQ STANKOVIC, Filip 08 BPK 3:04.37 40.10 48.47 50.54 45.26
DNF PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar


